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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Saturday 1/26/2019 4:00pm 1 vs 8

1/26/2019 5:00pm 7 vs 10

1/26/2019 6:00pm 4 vs 9

1/26/2019 7:00pm 5 vs 6

1/26/2019 8:00pm 2 vs 3vs

Saturday 2/2/2019 4:00pm 8 vs 6

2/2/2019 5:00pm 1 vs 2

2/2/2019 6:00pm 5 vs 4

2/2/2019 7:00pm 3 vs 10

2/2/2019 8:00pm 7 vs 9vs

Wednesday 2/6/2019 7:30pm 3 vs 7
vs

Saturday 2/9/2019 4:00pm 8 vs 5

2/9/2019 5:00pm 1 vs 10

2/9/2019 6:00pm 9 vs 2

2/9/2019 7:00pm 3 vs 4

2/9/2019 8:00pm 6 vs 7vs

Wednesday 2/13/2019 7:30pm 8 vs 9
vs

Saturday 2/16/2019 4:00pm 8 vs 2

2/16/2019 6:00pm 1 vs 9

2/16/2019 7:00pm 3 vs 6

2/16/2019 8:00pm 4 vs 10

2/16/2019 9:00pm 7 vs 5vs

Wednesday 2/20/2019 7:30pm 2 vs 10
vs

Wednesday 2/27/2019 7:30pm 4 vs 6
vs

Saturday 3/2/2019 4:00pm 1 vs 7

3/2/2019 5:00pm 8 vs 10

3/2/2019 6:00pm 1 vs 5

3/2/2019 7:00pm 2 vs 4

3/2/2019 8:00pm 6 vs 9vs

8. Crew

9. Zane Trace

10. Majestic Moths

TCFFC Winter 2019 Indoor Soccer HS Boys Triple Crown Division Season Schedule

1. Spartans

2. Happy Snakes

3. Force FC

4. Panther FC

5. SOCFC

6. Mud Dogs

7. Rainbows

CONTINUED ON PAGE 2



Day Date Time Home vs Away

Wednesday 3/6/2019 7:30pm 3 vs 5vs

Saturday 3/9/2019 4:00pm 8 vs 7

3/9/2019 5:00pm 1 vs 4

3/9/2019 6:00pm 3 vs 9

3/9/2019 7:00pm 10 vs 5

3/9/2019 8:00pm 6 vs 2vs

Tournament Schedules will be Posted 3/7/19
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